CHAMP FLIGHT

1ST VICKI LONG
2ND BARB JOHNSON
3RD SHAWNA GLUECK

BECKY UNGER
SISSY DONAHUE

A FLIGHT

1ST HARRIET DRUSCH

T-2ND JOANN WILLIAMS

T-2ND SHELLY BOHN
SHARON MCCUNE

B FLIGHT

T-1ST SUSAN VICKERY

T-1ST JILL BRASWELL

3RD JANET VERHINES

CAROLYN BARKS
ANITA WESTBROOK
DIANA BROWN

2014 LADIES IC SCRAMBLE RESULTS

KATHY RAINES
DIXIE JONES
VICKI DYE

LINDA WILLIAMS
SALLY LEGRAND

KAREN HEISEL
DOROTHY HOLLAND
GAYLE GORHAM
LILLIAN SCHNEIDER

TERRIE MOUSER
JENNIFER MCLEMORE
WANDA VERHINES
PENNY BOWERS
SHELIA GEORGE
RHONDA WILSON

69
70
73
74
76

77
78
78
79

82
82
83
90
90
94

PAYOUTS (PER TEAM)
$60.00
$40.00
$20.00

$60.00
$30.00
$30.00

$50.00
$50.00
$20.00






